
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

16464 W. 143rd Street

Lockport, IL 60441

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

521 Spruce St

Madison, WI 53715

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

Po box 97

Forestville, WI 54214

scottlangum@draxco.com

Mike Moll

Ryan Voegeli

Drax Inc

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(608) 819-8298

Nick Uecker onsitelogging@yahoo.comOn Site Logging (920) 559-0398

scott langum

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Grant Oostema grant@homertree.comHomer Tree Service, Inc. (815) 512-7019

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

(608) 325-9662

mike@mollconstruction.net

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

(608) 835-7700

Contract 7710

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Moll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

(608) 295-8612

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059Trish Lowry

(608) 252-4727

Lou Reed lrdeveloping@gmail.comLR Developing (608) 509-5741

Rich Parker rparker@mge.com

3/25/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7710

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

524 S. Rand Road

Wauconda, IL 60084

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Nick Willis nick@treesrusinc.comTrees R Us, Inc. (847) 913-9069

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

40
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

3/25/2016


